Bank’s Communication 

Details 

J&K Bank 
Technology & Development, 

5th Floor, Corporate Headquarters, 
MA Road, Srinagar 
Mr. Sahil Khajuria 

Phone No :+91- 7006448768 
email id – sahil.khajuria@jkbmail.com 

RFP Application Fee 

(Non – Refundable ) 

Rs.2500/-(Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) to 
be deposited through Transfer / NEFT to the below 

detailed A/c: 
Account Name: Tender Fee/ Cost Account 
 16-digit Account No: 9931530300000001 

IFSC Code: JAKA0HRDCHQ (0 denotes zero)  
Bank: The J&K Bank Ltd 

Branch: Corporate Headquarters